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Ordway, Benh
Ordway, F.F.
Orville

Osborn, Charley
Osborn, George H.
Osborn’s

Osborn, George
Osborne, Nellie King
Otsego Co. Herald Times
Otsego Lake

Otsego Lake Lumber Co.
Otsego Lake Station
Otsego Lake Village
Otsego Ski Club
Palmer, O.

Pankow, Harry
Parent, Leon

Parker Church
Parker, Archie
Parker, Jack
Parmater, Dr.

55, 79

Parmater, Dr. William F.
Parmater, H. L.
Parmater, Mrs. Wm.
Parmater, N. L.
Parmater, Nathan
Parmater, Nathan L.
58, 78

Parmater, Vieva
Parmater, Vieva S.
Parmater, Violetta
Parmater, Wife
Passenheim, Charles
Passenheim, Inez
Patterson, Mr.
Pattingill, H. R.
Paul, John H.

Peavy Handle Mill
Peck, Wm. H.
Peck, Angeline
Peck, Mattie

Peck, Otis

73

18

18

47

11, 12,
18

73

18

19

33
33,35
38

17
31,33, 35
34

26

22

45, 69
24

18

24

8, 12, 34,

14
68
19
26
19
9, 26, 33,

13
26, 27, 34
26
12
19
19
28
39
19
57
18
18
18
18

Peckham, Dr.
Peckham, Dr. H. C.
Peckham, H. C.
Peckham, Henry C.
Pelton, John

Perry, Lewis

Perry, Oliver Hagard
Pest House
Peterson Jewelry
Peterson, Cris
Peterson, Emanuel
Peterson, Mrs. Chris
Pettifor’s

Pettifor, Ernest
Phiffer, M.

Piehl, David
Pioneer House
Platten’s Camp
Pokagon, Chief
Pokagon, Simon
Polus, Ivan
Poquette, J.
Porcupine Lake

Post Offices of Otsego Co.

Powell, Charles -- Mill
Power, George 39
Power, George S.
Power, Mr.

Powers, W. J.

Powers, Mrs. W. J.
Pratts

Pray, Marge

Publow, W. J.

Putnam, William
Pythians Lodge

Qua, H. J.

Qua, Lucy Humphrey
Qua, M/M Geo.

Qua, S. 70
Qua, S. E. & Son

Qua, Sam

Quay, Harley

Quay, Willie

Quick

Quick Brothers

55
28, 30
27
25
47,48
28
46
34
77
59
59
18
24
24
28
27
44
37

48, 49
18
59
30.
38

65
39
18, 57
18
35
76, 77
19
26
71
56
18
65

55
27
39
39
35
19



Quick, Mrs. Adrian
Quick, Adrian
Quick, Jim
Quick, Mrs. C. A.
Quick, A.

Quick, Anson
Quick, C. A.
Quick, Grant
Quick, Hazel
Quick, Lamont
Quick, Laverne

18

18, 20,
19

18

18

19
19,75, 76
20

20

20

20

Quick, Mrs. Seward [Mae Brodie] 20

Quick, Seward “Petey”
Quick, Verda
Quick, Virginia
RAILROADS
Grand Rapids & Indiana
Pennsylvania
Michigan Central
BCG & A

Jackson, Lansing, Saginaw

67,77

Randolph, Frank
Rasmusson, John
Rayburn

Redhead, George
Redhead, Henry
Redhead, John -- Mill
Reid’s Inn
Rennock, Dr.
Richards, Rhoda McKim
Rinker, Alden s.
Ritska

Robbins, Theddosia
Roberts, D.
Roberts, P. E.
Robinson, A. C.
Robinson, Albert
Robinson, Dr.
Robinson, Emma
Rodger, Dr. John R.
Rodger, Esca
Rodgers

Rogers & Allison
Rolinski

20
20
20

28, 47

28

31

31, 47

31, 33, 43,

13, 18,
24
47
57
57
38
60, 78
79
80
65
35
65
27
25
27
25
79
25
29
29
35
22
71

Rolinski, John
Root, Mr.

Rose, A. J.
Rosecrantz, R. J.
Royce, Mr.

Ruae, Wilhelm
Rusnell, Hiram
Rust

Sage & McGraw
Sage & McGraw Camp
Saginaw Logging
Salling

Salling family
Salling - Hanson
Santimaw, Mrs. Julia
Saunders, Dr.
Sawyer, Levi
Schoolcraft, Henry
Schreur’s Garage
Schreur Meat Market
Schreur, Allen
Schreur, Dirk
Schriber, Albert
Schulac, Father
Schultz

47

Schuyler Hoop Mill
Schuyler House
Schuyler, Sam
Scott, Charles L.
Scott, Edward
Scott, J. Berdine
Scott, J. D.

Scott, J.B.

Scott, John

Scott, W. W.

Scott, William
Scotty

Sellers

Sexton, Lillie E.
Sextons

Sheldon, D.
Shellenbarger Landing
Shellenbarger, Nick
Shelter, Del

57,73
29
26
19
28
25
19
47
10
52
19
35
24
19, 20, 73
19
58
2
4
77
71
20
20
22
77
35,

28
10, 76
28
19
58
58, 76, 78
62, 63, 64
18
18, 58, 76
19
58
11,13
73
18
73
27
42
42
33



Shepard & Martindale Groc.

Shepard, Mrs.
Shepard, Willis
Shepard, Wm.
Shields, John
Shields, Mike
Shields, Mrs. John
Shipp, F.

Shipp, Frank J.
Shipp, Hazel
Shocker

Shockly, Dr.
Shoppenagon, Wife

Shoppenagon, Chief David

Shoppenagon, Tom
Shorts, Edward
Sides, Ben

Siever, Eddie
Simmons, Beeman
Simmons, Betty
Simmons, Wilton
Simons, Amelia
Sister Teresa
Sitter, Charles
Skelton, George
Skilton,Mrs. Josie
Skilton, George
Skilton, Mrs. Lulu
Skiltons

Slagle, Louie

Sly, D. M.
Smalley, Blackford
Smalley, John B.
Smalley,Blackford
Smith, Bertha
Smith, ‘Penny’
Smith, Bertha
Smith, Carrie [White]
Smith, Cephas

Smith, Dewight & Co.

Smith, Fred
Smith, Frederick
Smith, George
Smith, George H.
78

28

10, 19

60

14, 54

10, 18, 27,

Smith, Graturck, Fryer

Smith, Gratwick, Fryor Mill

Smith, Henry
Smith, James

Smith, Kelly & Dwight
Smith, Kelly, Dewight Corp.

11, 67

Smith, Leonard
Smith, Lewis

Smith, Lewis F.
Smith, Lou

Smith, Louis

Smith, Louisa

Smith, M/M

Smith, Mary F.
Smith, Mary M.
Smith, Mary Mead
27, 45

Smith, Mr.

Smith, Mrs.

Smith, Mrs. Charles D.
Smith, Mrs. M.
Smith, Mrs. Valentine
Smith, Mrs. W. J.

Smith, Mrs. William H.

Smith, W. H.
Smith, William
Smith, William H.

12, 13, 17, 18, 27, 30, 44, 45,

Smith, Willie

Smith?, Mary Elizabeth

Snow, George
Sowers, M. D.
Sowers, Mack
Sowers, Mrs. O. R.
Sparks, Cynthia F.
Sparr

Spencer Creek

Sprall

Standish Lumber Co.
Stark, A.

Stark, James

Starks, Cora
Stephen’s Lumber Co.
13,23, 70

38

6, 10
11,12
22
44,78

6,8, 9,

19, 60
13, 27
5

60

19

19, 60
60

18

9

11, 12,

53
12,13
18

18

18

19
9,11
26

10,

13,

54

8,911,

65

12

19

57

18

45, 69
19

1

35, 47
67

47

12

65

18

57

10,



Stephen, Henry Lbr. Co.
Stephens , Henry 11l [Tom]
Stephens Field
Stephens, Henry
Stephens, Henry 11
Stephens, Tom

Stevens, L. S.
Stevenson, Elsie
Stevenson, G. M.
Stevenson, L. A.
Stevenson, M/M Gilbert
Stevenson, Mr.
Stevenson, Mrs. G. M.
Stewart, Alfred

Stewart, D. W. 19
Stewart, Fred E.
Stewart, Percy

Stinsons

Stone, Nathan

Sturgis, James B.
Sturgis, Mrs. James B.
Stutesman Studio

Styles

Summers, Dave
Summers, James
Summers, Mrs. Thora
Swantek, Antonia
Swantek, Michael
Sweet, Mr.

Szulak, Fr. Francis Xavier
Taylor, Lew

Thayer, Charles
Thompson, John

Tooly, Thomas

Towle, F. M.

Travis, Del

Turner, Arthur
Underwood, Isaac
Universal Group Co.
Van Auken, A. [Reverend]
59, 60

Van Auken, Rev. Abram
Van Buren, Eber

Van Buren, Eugene

Van Buren, Supervisor

27

23

41

23

2

41

65

25

18

55

25
11,12, 13
18
67,78

19
19
47
59
19
19
73
77
22
22
16
19
19,31
54
14
22
22
22
10
19
22
22
23
25
14, 24, 26,

25, 27
21,22
21
71

Van Camp, Rev. A. J.
Van Doran, A. H.
Van Werts
Vanderbilt

Vanderbilt Bowl Factory

Vanderbilt Gazette
Vanderbilt House

Vanderbilt Manfacturing Co.

Vanderbilt Review

Vanderbilt, Commodor

Vanderbilt, Conelius
Vanderbilt, William
VanTyle, F. L.
Victor

Vienna

Waddam, Mr.
Wade, M/M

Wah Wah Soo
Wakeley, Tom
Walborn

Walborn & Heintzelman

Waldie, William
Walker Furniture
Walker, Bert

Walker, Mrs. James E.
Walker, Mrs. Laura

Wallington, Mrs. Sarah

Ward

Ward Orchard
Ward, David
23,29

Warner, Dr. David
Warner, Dr. Henry
Warner, Ed
Warner, Ella
Warner, Ernest H.
Warner, John Wesley
Warren, D. C.
Warren, Francis
Warren, John
Warren, Steve
Waters

Watson

Watson, Mose
Weaver, Amos

25, 17
55
54
35
25
25
28
28
25, 28
25
27
25
18
35
35
46
54
35
42
57
77
22
71
19
18
31, 80
18
27
30

5, 6, 10,

26
34,79
45, 69
19
19
19
27
25
25
27
30, 35
47
26

22



Weaver, John
Weaver, Mrs. Clara
Welch, Anna M.
Welch, Dora

Welch, George L.
Welch, John

Welch, Mrs. George L.
Welch, Stewart
Welch, Vern

Welch, Vernon G.
Welch, Wayne B.
Weldon, Theon B.
Wellington, Joe
Wells, F. R.

Wells, Freeman
Wells, Mrs. D.
Welsh, Charles
Wertz, David

Wertz, Nettie
Wheeler,

Wheeler, Lewis
White’s Logging Camp
White Lumber Co.
White, Carrie [Mrs. Smith]
White, Fred

White, James J.
White, W. H.
Whiteley, Harold
Whiteley, Harry
Whitmarsh

Wickett, Willis J.
Widger, Alvah
Widger, Harry
Widger, Mrs. Alvah
Widger, Mrs. Harry
Widger, Mrs. Lila
Widgers

Widrig -- Blacksmith
Wiegandt, Mrs.
Wildcat Corners
Wilds, Joe
Wilkinson, Frank
Wilkinson, Mrs. Frank
Wilks, Joseph
Williams, G. G.

22
18
30
24
18
30
18
24
24
30
25
25
18
18
54
18
18
19
18
20
20
37
47
10, 60
10, 35
19
47
73
73
35
18
18
18
19
18
24,28
73
77
25
37
73
19

77
25

19

Williams, Mrs. M. P.
Williams, Mrs. William
Williams, William
Willis, Willie
Willoughby, J. B.
Willoughby, T. B.
Wilson Bros.
Wilson, Carolyn
Wilson, Claude
Wilson, Mrs. O.B.
Wilson, O.B.
Windson

Windsor

Winnie, Elsie
Winters, Roy

Wise, Charles
Wooden, Thomas
Wooden, William
Woodin, E. C.
Woodin, Mrs. T. C.
Woodin, T. C.
Woodin, Thomas G.
Woodruff
Woodruff, Dr.
Woodward, Thomas G.
Woskoski, Frank Sr.
Wright’s Lake
Wright’s Station
Wright & Davis
Wright & Davis Mill
Wright, Alvah
Wright, F. B.
Wright, Mrs. Frank
Wright, Mrs. William
Wrights

Wyman, Charles
Yale Library Collection
Yeager, Frank
Yeager, Glenn

Yelle

Young, W. D. Mills
Youngs

Yuill

Yuill Brothers

Yuill Mill

18
18
18
56
65
72
55
34
60
18
18
30
28
18
22
58

27
19
19
10
28
28, 55
78
22
35
17
10
38
19
19
19
19
73
21
46
22
22
41
22
35
35
28,73
22



Yuill, Erwin
Yuill, Jim
Yuill, John
Yuill, Mrs. John
Yuill, Richard
Yuill, Sam
Yuill, Thomas
Yuill, Tom
Zickgraf

Zickgraf, Mrs. H. G.
Zychinski, Andrew
Zychinski, Mrs. Mary

22

28

19, 22, 28
19
40, 70
28

19, 22
28

28

18

19

18



